THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR DESCRIPTIVE PURPOSES ONLY. AND THE RIGHT IS RESERVED TO DEVIATE FROM ANY OF THE DETAILS SHOWN HEREON.
COPYRIGHT THOMAS & BETTS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL.
GENERAL NOTES
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION:
ORIGINAL PROJECT NO / ( ERN NO ) SHEET NO: REV. NO: DRAWING NO:
1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR

PVC COATED LARGE RADIUS ELBOW
2 OF 3 1 WSD-000553
CATALOG NUMBER CODE
LRELLSXR-A-C
 B (LIGHT BLUE)
BX (BORDEAUX)
LG (LIGHT GRAY)
 G (DARK GRAY)
 O (ORANGE)
 T (BROWN)
 R (RED)
 U (URETHANE)
 W (WHITE)
 Y (YELLOW)
CZ (CARBON ZINC)
OW (OFF WHITE)
  1/2  (1/2)
  3/4  (3/4)
 11/4  (1-1/4)
    1  (1)
 11/2  (1-1/2)
 21/2  (2-1/2)
    2  (2)
    3  (3)
 31/2  (3-1/2)
    4  (4)
    5  (5)
    6  (6)
BASIC CODE
SIZE
PVC COLOR CODE
ANGLE
    30 (30 )
    45 (45 )
    60 (60 )
 BLANK (90 )
   SPECIAL
 ANGLES PER
   REQUEST
* 1/2 & 3/4 PIPE TRADE SIZE UPON SPECIAL REQUEST.
RADIUS
  12
  15
  18
  24
  30
  36
  42
  48
  60
SPECIAL
RADIUS
  PER
REQUEST
CATALOG NUMBER TRADE SIZE OUTSIDE DIAMETER
WITH PVC
WALL THICKNESS
WITH PVC
COLOR THREAD
PROTECTOR
* LRELL1/2... 1/2 [16] .920 [23.4] .134 [3.40] BLACK